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 LC-LC stik singlemode duplex med flange  
 FEATURES  

 

Fiber  optiskLC/LC  samler  med  flange
2  x  LC  hun  til  2x  LC  hun,  Duplex.
Singlemode
Snap-in  montering
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter : Core  9/125my

Fiber : LC-LC

Fibermode : Singlemode

Fibertype : OS1


